Placering
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Férnamn
Hans
Ingemar
Knut Inge
Kai

Lars
Reinhold
Gustav
Anders
Charlie
Jim

Lars
Christer
Hakan
Bo
Ronny
Jan Olof
Alf
Hans-Olle
Lars
Rolf
Niels
Kurt
Lars G
Bengt
Anders
Niklas
Peter
Hans
Anders
Svend
Alf

Lars

Efternamn
Malmaqvist
Nilsson
Larsson
Weslien
Rasmusson
Eriksson
Rosenskald
Bjerkhagen
Persson
Andersson
Wormell
Lindvall
Wettergreen
Persson
Carlsson
Petersson
Jansson
Persson
Akerfeldt
Sjoberg
Riechers
Holm
Larsson
Holmquist
Kallman
Linde
Alenius
Hallin

Friis

Harild
Petersson

Reje

SHCP

26

16

10

16

17

20

16

21

38

16

21

24

24

13

15

28

16

19

26

22

29

16

20

22

11

12

13

17

19

23

16

24

Klubbnamn

Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Sjébo Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Till par Féretagsnamn
-1
Par
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16

+18

Nationalitet

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

Total

70

71

77

77

77

77

78

78

78

79

79

79

79

80

80

80

81

82

82

83

83

84

84

84

85

85

85

86

86

86

87

89



Placering Férnamn

33 Rolf

34 Staffan

35 Lennart

36 Arne

37 Stig

38 Kurt

39 Gert Inge
RTD Bjorn Nalle

RTD Rolf

Efternamn
Persson
Oderling
Larsson
Lindquist
Siljedahl
Hakansson
Andersson
Larsson

Carlsson

SHCP

19

25

21

29

21

26

18

17

Klubbnamn

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Till par Féretagsnamn
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+23
+25
Par

Par

Nationalitet

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

Total

90

90

91

91

92

94

96



